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3 Wed 6 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196001022198503:Dr.Ir.

Suparman, SHK

4 Wed 13 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196001022198503:Dr.Ir.

Suparman, SHK

5 Wed 20 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196001022198503:Dr.Ir.

Suparman, SHK

6 Wed 27 Sep 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196001022198503:Dr.Ir.

Suparman, SHK

7 Fri 29 Sep 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

195908171984031017;Ir.

Bambang Gunawan,MSi

8 Wed 4 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

195908171984031017;Ir.

Bambang Gunawan,MSi

9 Wed 11 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

19590817198403101;.Ir.

Bambang Gunawan, MSi.

10 Wed 18 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

195908171984031017; Ir.

Bambang Gunawan, MSi.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Wed 25 Oct 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196205181987032002;Prof. Dr.

Yulia Pujiastuti

12 Wed 1 Nov 2023 2:20PM - 4PM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196205181987032002;Prof. Dr.Ir.

Yulia Pujiastuti,MS.

13 Mon 6 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196205181987032002;Prof. Dr.Ir.

Yulia Pujiastuti,MS.

14 Tue 7 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196205181987032002;Prof. Dr.Ir.

Yulia Pujiastuti,MS.

15 Mon 13 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196205181987032002;Prof. Dr.Ir.

Yulia Pujiastuti,MS.

16 Mon 20 Nov 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2323-01-

PP1101-L02 Ilmu

Pertanian Dasar

Kelas B

196205181987032002;Prof. Dr.Ir.

Yulia Pujiastuti,MS.
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